at least 5 years in the Philippines. 

Ji;> 1 Bar soap, 25 grams, Germicidal 
Ji;> 1 pc. Resealable Plastic Bag 

QTY. UNIT PARTICULARS 

1. The Department of Education Regional Office VIll, through the General 
Appropriations Act CY 2020 intends to apply the sum of Twenty Eight Million Eighty-Six 
Thousand and Eighty Pesos Only (Php 28,086,080.00) being the Approved Budget for the 
Contract (ABC) to payment for the PROCUREMENT FOR DENTAL HEALTH CARE SUPPUES. 
Bids received in excess of the ABC shall automatically be rejected in accordance with Sec. 
31.1 of the Revised IRR of RA 9184 at bid opening.

[...]

VIII, BAG Secretariat, located at Government Center, Candahug, Palo, 
Leyte, upon accomplishing a bidder's information sheet (Downloadable at bit.ly/DepEd8- 
BidderslnformationSheet) and payment in cash of a non-refundable fee by interested bidders 
in the amount of Twenty Five Thousand Pesos only (Php25,000.00) to the DepEd 
Re_gion VIII Cashier. Only bidders who purchased the Bidding Documents will be allowed to 
submit bids. 

Department of Education Regional Office VIII (Eastern Visayas) 

r ARN;it~. BALANE, CESO V 
Director lU 

BAC chalrperson 

Aoorcved: